
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna
3 2050860000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip
4 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga
5 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca
6 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina
7 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta
8 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya
9 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan
10 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto
11 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna
12 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix
13 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha
14 2021460000123 Kozłowska	Maja
15 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria
16 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva
17 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta
18 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde

19 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna
20 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara

Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place

1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS 1 55 65 119 1 54 61 114 1 55 63 117 1 55 63 117 1 58 65 122 1
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 2,5 49 56 102,5 2 50 56 103,5 2 50 54 101,5 2 49 54 100,5 2 50 52 99,5 2
3 2050860000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA 1,5 48 55 101,5 3 48 52 98,5 3 48 53 99,5 3 47 47 92,5 4 48 49 95,5 3
4 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS 2,5 44 50 91,5 4 42 46 85,5 7 43 47 87,5 5 45 50 92,5 4 46 50 93,5 4
5 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 1 43 44 86 5 43 45 87 6 40 38 77 9 46 48 93 3 45 47 91 5
6 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 1,5 40 39 77,5 10 44 46 88,5 4 44 47 89,5 4 43 46 87,5 6 42 44 84,5 7
7 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS 1,5 41 45 84,5 6 42 47 87,5 5 40 44 82,5 6 43 45 86,5 8 40 44 82,5 8
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8 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 3 41 40 78 9 43 42 82 8 42 41 80 7 45 45 87 7 44 46 87 6
9 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan THA 6,5 43 44 80,5 7 41 43 77,5 10 42 43 78,5 8 44 47 84,5 9 42 42 77,5 10
10 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA 1 38 42 79 8 40 42 81 9 38 38 75 11 38 43 80 10 40 42 81 9
11 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL 6 40,5 40 74,5 11 37 40 71 12 40 43 77 9 42 42 78 11 36 36 66 14
12 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5 37 42 74 12 38 42 75 11 39 41 75 11 35 41 71 13 41 41 77 11
13 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA 1,5 33 29 60,5 14 33 33 64,5 13 35 30 63,5 13 36 39 73,5 12 37 40 75,5 12
14 2021460000123 Kozłowska	Maja POL 7,5 32 26 50,5 18 35 34 61,5 14 33 30 55,5 14 32 26 50,5 18 36 38 66,5 13
15 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA 2,5 35 34 66,5 13 31 32 60,5 15 30 27 54,5 15 37 35 69,5 14 33 35 65,5 15
16 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA 2,5 30 27 54,5 17 26 22 45,5 16 26 25 48,5 16 30 30 57,5 17 31 34 62,5 16
17 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL 0,5 31 27 57,5 16 24 18 41,5 17 23 20 42,5 17 31 28 58,5 16 30 30 59,5 17
18 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 0,5 32 29 60,5 14 23 18 40,5 18 21 18 38,5 18 31 29 59,5 15 25 26 50,5 18
19 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA 2 26 20 44 19 21 16 35 20 19 15 32 19 21 15 34 20 22 18 38 19
20 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 2 22 17 37 20 22 16 36 19 20 14 32 19 22 16 36 19 16 10 24 20

Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place

1 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta 	RUS 1 40 45 84 1 42 48 89 1 45 48 92 1 43 48 90 1 41 45 85 2
2 2021460000123 Kozłowska	Maja 	POL 3 43 44 84 1 44 46 87 2 40 40 77 3 39 38 74 3 47 52 96 1
3 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoé 	FRA 1 38 40 77 3 38 41 78 3 38 40 77 3 37 37 73 4 36 38 73 3
4 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia 	RUS 1,5 32 36 66,5 4 32 36 66,5 4 39 42 79,5 2 40 42 80,5 2 33 39 70,5 4
5 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice 	ITA 3,5 30 33 59,5 5 25 28 49,5 5 28 26 50,5 5 28 23 47,5 5 30 32 58,5 5
6 2031700000549 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia 	ESP 1,5 28 20 46,5 6 25 19 42,5 6 24 20 42,5 6 26 22 46,5 6 25 20 43,5 6
7 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz	Ania 	POL 2 20 15 33 7 19 13 30 7 18 16 32 7 18 13 29 7 21 17 36 7
8 2030520004321 Pešatová	Johana 	CZE 5 15 6 16 8 16 9 20 8 13 10 18 8 15 7 17 8 17 11 23 8
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